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Attendees 

Last First Affiliation Phone Email 
Ahern John Duke U (252) 504-7587 jcahern@duke.edu 
Akazawa Katsufumi JAMSTEC (206) 957-0543 akazawak@jamstecseattle.org 
Appelgate Bruce U Hawaii (808) 956-9720 bruce@soest.hawaii.edu 
Barksdale Dave PEO Ships (202) 781-1279 david.s.barksdale@navy.mil 
Campbell Fred 3PS inc. (512) 759-5137  
Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365-8434 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Delahoyde Frank  Scripps (858) 822-2751 fdelahoyde@ucsd.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 
Dickson Mary-Lynn URI (401) 874-6579 dickson@gso.uri.edu 
Diebold John  LDEO (845) 365-8367 marscico@ldeo.columbia.edu  
Duncan  Paul SOC +44 23 80 596389 pdu@noc.soton.ac.uk 
Ellett Lee Scripps  (858) 534-2079 eellett@ucsd.edu 
Fall Kevin  Intel (510) 495-3014 kfall@intel.com 
Fanning William  URI (401) 874-6590 wfanning@gso.uri.edu 
Findley Rich U Miami (772) 465-2400 X852 rfindley@rsmas.miami.edu 
Foley Steven Scripps  (858) 822-3356 sfoley@ucsd.edu 
Freitag John  ONR (703) 696-4530 freitaj@onr.navy.mil  
Halewood Stuart BBSR, inc. (441) 297 1880 X 104 stuart@bbsr.edu 
Hartz Steven  U Alaska (907) 224-5261 fnsjh@uaf.edu 
Hubbard Dale OSU (541) 737-9269  dhubbard@coas.oregonstate.edu  
Hummon Jules  U Hawaii  (808) 956-7037 hummon@hawaii.edu 
Jokinen Ben MLML (831)771-4135 BJokinen@mlml.calstate.edu 
Kilroy Pete NAVSEA (202) 781-0680 peter.kilroy@navy.mil 
King Eric  UW (206) 221-6920 portcapt@ocean.washington.edu 
Lamerdin Stewart MLML (831) 771-4134 lamerdin@mlml.calstate.edu 
Lincoln Bryan SkIO (912) 598-2465 lincoln@skio.peachnet.edu 
Lovin Jim U Miami (772) 465-2400 X 582 jlovin@hboi.edu 
Martin Toby OSU (541) 737-4447 toby@coas.oregonstate.edu 



Martin Bill UW (206) 616-3998 bmartin@u.washington.edu 
Mattson Carl  Scripps  (858) 534-1907 cmattson@ucsd.edu 
McFadden Eldridge USCG (206) 217-6553 emcfadden@pacnorwest.uscg.mil 
McGillivary Phil USCG (510) 437-5355 pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil 
Moser Chris  OSU (541) 737-5217 cmoser@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Nelson Gene  NOAA  (206) 553-0192 gene.e.nelson.@noaa.gov 
Nelson David  URI  (401) 874-6840 nelson@gso.uri.edu 
Nikanorov Ilya  U Miami (772) 465-2400 X582 inikanorov@hboi.edu 
O’Gorman David  OSU (616) 406-7231 dave@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Perry Richard LDEO  (845) 365-8744 perry@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Perry Douglas  NOAA (301) 706-8742 douglas.a.perry@noaa.gov 
Pillard Eugene Scripps  (858) 534-1632 egp@ucsd.edu 
Poulos Steve U Hawaii  (808) 956-6650 poulos@poha.soest.hawaii.edu 
Roberts Steve UCAR/EOL (303) 497-2637 sroberts@ucar.edu 
Rolland Daniel  JJMA (703) 418-0100 drolland@jjma.com 
Sanborn Kristin  Scripps  (858) 534-1903 kris@odf.ucsd.edu 
Shibata Kazumi WHOI (508) 289.2579 kazumi@whoi.edu 
Shor Alexander  NSF (703) 292-8583 ashor@nsf.gov 
Smith Shawn  FSU (850) 644-6918 smith@coaps.fsu.edu 
Steele Aubri  U Miami (772) 465-2400 ext 582 asteele@hboi.edu 
Steinhaus Robert  LDEO (845) 365-8377 roberts@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Stepka Thomas  NOAA  (301)713 3431, x171 tom.stepka@noaa.gov 
Sullivan Jim U Miami (772) 456-2400 jsullivan@hboi.edu 
Sutherland Woody Scripps  (858) 534-4425 woodys@ucsd.edu 
Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC  (252) 504-7579 joeu@duke.edu 
Walden Barrie  WHOI (508) 289-2407 bwalden@whoi.edu 
Walker Robert  FIO (727) 553-1100 rwalker@marine.usf.edu 
Webb Michael NOAA  (206) 553-0192 michael.d.webb@noaa.gov 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 
Willis Marc OSU (541) 737-4622 willis@coas.oregonstate.edu 
Wilson Thomas C. SUNY Stonyb (631) 632-8706 Thomas.Wilson@sunysb.edu 
Zerr Peter OSU (541) 867-0225 zerrp@onid.orst.edu 
Zettler Erik R. SEA (508) 540-3954 X29 ezettler@sea.edu 

 


